

2008 065754

2655 SEP 19 M. 9:20



SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

STATE	OF: Indiana)									
) SS:									
	TY OF: Lake) this September 5, 2008 Before me personally appeared Betty Jane Snearley									
by K	athleen Snearley, Atty in Fact									
to me	personally known, who being duly sworn on oath did say that:									
1.	Affiant resides at the address given below affiant's signature;									
2.	Affiant is									
3.										
	Indiana. 45-16-05-130-603-000-041									
	Commonly Known As: 1213 Sycamore St., Crown Point, IN 46307									
	This Document is the property of									
	the Lake County Recorder!									
4.	Said premises were formerly owned as joint tenants or as tenants by entireties by Stanford L. Snearley and Betty Jane Snearley									
5,	Said Stanford L. Snearley									
	died on 12-10-94 (fill in name of co-tenant who died)									
	leaving will; (insert "a" or "no" if a will has been left, attach a copy)									
6.	The total value of the taxable estate of said deceased including joint tenancies, tenancies by the									
	entireties, individual ownerships of both real and personal property, and insurance does not exceed the									
	sum of \$ 1,000,000.00 and to the best of affiant's knowledge there is no estate									
	or inheritance tax liability by reason of the death of the said descendent:									
7.	Where this affidavit relates to a tenancy of the entireties, were the parties ever divorced? no									
	(If answer is YES, identify the dissolution proceedings.) 2008-065753									
8.	Affiant's relationship to the deceased was wife									
0.	Signature Delty ane Meneley									
	Address: By Kathern R. Sylar low									
State o	f Indiana) Betty Jane Snearley by Kathleen Snearley, POA. pursuant to the									
County	of Lake) recorded Power of Attorney as Document No. 2008-06-1994									
nerson:	me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this <u>September 5, 2008</u> ally appeared Betty Jane Snearley by Kathleen Snearley, Atty-in-Fact									
personi	any appeared betty barie breatley by Rathieth breatley, Nety In rate									
and acl	knowledged the execution of the foregoing Affidavit.									
	PHILIP J. IGNARSKI MILLER GRANALING									
	Lake County My Commission Expires Notary Public									
	July 5, 2014 Resident of <u>Lake</u> County									
	My Commission expires: 7-5-14									
^o repare	ed by: <u>Kathleen Snearley</u>									
	TICOPUTATION SPUT TO THE PORT TRANSFER TO THE PORT									
	FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in this document, unless required by law 5 Chris D. d.									

SEP 17 2008

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

015714

"ATTENTION ESTATE: Disclosure of the SS# we need to pursue our responsibilities s voluntary and there will be no penalty for erusal."

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Local No. 3	3.1.3.4 9.4			ERTIFICAT	E OF D	EATH		State	No	••••••	••••••	
	THE RECORDS IN THIS SI	IUENTIALPER	2. SEX				3a. TIME OF DEATH 3b. DATE OF DEATH (Month Day, Yr.)					
TYPE/PRINT				Snearley Male								
IN	Stanford 4. *social SECURITY NUMBER	5a AGE-	-Last Birthday			RIDAY 6. DATE OF BI				BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country)		
PERMANENT BLACK INK	ALCOHOL: N		6	Months Days Hours		SEP 9, 1918			Oblong, Il.			
			1946				OTHER C	Nursing Home				
•	9b. FACILITY NAME (If not institution, give street and number)			9c. CITY, TOWN					9d. C	9d. COUNTY OF DEATH		
DECEDENT	Methodist Hosp. SouthlakeCam			*			OWN POINT JAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work			Lake		
	Married Bet		ayrıeld	d Opera		ing most of working life. Do i		not use retired)		LTV Steel		
	Indiana Lak		•		wn Point			1213 Sycamo				
	13e. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CI	☐ Yes WH	4 CITIZEN OF 15. WAS DECEDENT WHAT COUNTRY? Mexican Puerto R		Yes (If yes, specify Cuban.		16. RACE—American Indian. Black, White, etc. (Specify)			17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed) Elementary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 + 1)		
	139, ON A FARM? 46307 XN0 Yes U		A_	Mexical Fuel to recat e		W		White		2 (0-12)	College (1-4 or 5 +)	
PARENTS	18. FATHER'S NAME (First Middle Last)			19. MOTHER'S NAME				Middle, Merden S		•	VER-WINA-	
NEORMANT	LEO 20a. INFORMANTS NAME (Type/Print)						or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State, Zip Code) 20c. Relationship					
	Betty Snearle	(1-					Crown Point, In 46307 Wife					
	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION X Sunal	State	21b. DATE AND PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Name of CI			imetery, cremat	ory, or		LOCATION—City or Town, State			
DISPOSITION	Donation Other (Special Control Contro		NIO	White Oak	LICENSE NO.	TAI		DEATH REPOR	TED TO COR	ng, IL		
	Marty Andersen FD01005205 A SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 246. LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME 25. NAME ADDRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME											
	240 SIGNATURE OF FUNEFAL DIRECTOR 25 NAME ARRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNEFAL HOME 25 NAME ARRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNEFAL HOME 26 SIGNATURE OF FUNEFAL DIRECTOR 27 NAME ARRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNEFAL HOME 28 NAME ARRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNEFAL HOME 28 NAME ARRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNEFAL HOME 28 NAME ARRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNEFAL HOME 28 NAME ARRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNEFAL HOME 29 LICENSE NUMBER 21 LICENSE NUMBER 21 LICENSE NUMBER 21 LICENSE NUMBER 21 LICENSE NUMBER 22 LICENSE NUMBER 23 LICENSE NUMBER 24 LICENSE NUMBER 25 LICENSE NUMBER 26 LICENSE NUMBER 27 LICENSE NUMBER 27 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 20 LICENSE NUMBER 27 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 20 LICENSE NUMBER 21 LICENSE NUMBER 21 LICENSE NUMBER 22 LICENSE NUMBER 25 LICENSE NUMBER 26 LICENSE NUMBER 27 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 20 LICENSE NUMBER 21 LICENSE NUMBER 21 LICENSE NUMBER 25 LICENSE NUMBER 26 LICENSE NUMBER 26 LICENSE NUMBER 27 LICENSE NUMBER 27 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 20 LICENSE NUMBER 20 LICENSE NUMBER 20 LICENSE NUMBER 20 LICENSE NUMBER 26 LICENSE NUMBER 27 LICENSE NUMBER 27 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 29 LICENSE NUMBER 20 LICENSE NUMBER 27 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LICENSE NUMBER 28 LI											
		ses, injuries, or comp or heart failure, List or		ed the death. Do not en	ter nonspecific terr	ms, such as car	rdiec or respira				Approximate interval Between	
~	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition	1		AS A CONSEQUENCE			10	mu	Ah sy	stem eilme	Onset and Death	
DEATH	Conditions, if any, which gave	b	DUE TO IOR	AS A CONSEQUENCE		as I une		or di ac	: 57	uluz		
	rise to the immediate cause. stating the underlying cause last	· · · · · ·	DUE TO (OR	AS A CONSEQUENC	E OF)							
	PART II. Other significant condition	s - Conditions contrib	outing to death but	not previously stated a	Pert I. 27.	WAS DECED PREGNANT POSTPARTU (Yes or no)	OR 90 DAYS	28a. WAS AN PERFORM (Yed or no	ED7	OF DEATH?		
			. A. A.					No		No		
	(Check only one)	HEALTH OFFICER	On the basis of exi	t of my knowledge, dea sminston and/or invest	gation, in my opin	on, death occu	rred at the time	date, and place,	and due to the			
CERTIFIER	296. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF			and/or investigation	117	th occurred at t	29c. MED	ICAL LICENSE N .027333		29d. DATE SIGNE	id. D (Month, Day, Year) 12 - 94	
	30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PEI M.U. Pargaonk		ETED CAUSE OF	DEATH OTEM 26) (7)	rpe/Printi	ville.	/1					
-EALTH	31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATU	 7	lleya	ine F.	11:17		. ^		(32 DATE FILED (
OFFICER	33. MANNER OF DEATH	34a D	ATE OF INJURY	34b. TIME OF	34c. INJU	NE IN	(ار) ا 34d	DESCRIBE HOW	INJURY OC		14/2/1991	
,	(Month Dey, Yea			YRUCHI								
	Accident Could not b Determined	34e. Pl	ACE OF INJURY- iding, etc. (Specif)	—At home, farm, street y)	L factory, office	341	E LOCATION	Street and Numb	er or Rural Ro	oute Number, City or 1	'own, State)	
	34g. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD	(Monon, Day, Year)	34h MOTOR V	/EHICLE ACCIDENT?	(Yes or no) # ye	ss. specify drive	W. passangar, p	edestrien, etc.		-		